
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: North Campus Faculty Housing Ongoing Infrastructure

FM150027L/986180

Est. Const. Cost: $1,086,900.00
Bid Opening Date: August 28, 2014 at 2:30PM 

PM: Leslie Colasse 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Berry General Engineering Contractors, Inc. 350 W. Lewis St Ventura CA 93001 805-643-7567 805-643-7482 Rob Sainsbury bids@bgec.net
Gen

Blois Construction 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard CA 93030 805-656-1432 805-485-0338 Crissy Gonzales bidinfo@bloisconstruction.com
Gen

Evans & Son, Inc. 25812 Springbrook Ave. Santa Clarita CA 91350 661-254-8787 661-254-5959 Brad Runnerstrum brad@evansandson.com
Gen

Granite Construction Company 5335 DEBBIE LANE SANTA BARBARA CA 93111 805-964-9951 805-964-7661 Brian Larinan brian.larinan@gcinc.com
Gen

Lash Construction POB 4640 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-963-3553 805-965-8189 Matt Doyle matt@lashconstruction.com
Gen

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Shawn Bauer elaine@newtonconstruction com
Gen
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Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Shawn Bauer elaine@newtonconstruction.com

Sam Hill & Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 5670 Ventura CA 93005 805-644-6278 805-644-2813 Bobby Cardoza bobby@samhillandsons.com
Gen

Speiss Construction P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93457 805-937-5859 805-934-4432 Rick Brown rbrown@sccitanks.com
Gen

Tierra Contracting P.O. Box 400 Goleta CA 93116 805-964-8747 805-964-4438 Randy Douglas randy@tierracontracting.com
Gen

Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. VENTURA BLVD OXNARD CA 93036 805-483-4515 805-483-2001 Matt White matt@toroenterprises.com
Gen
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